STARTRUCKSINTERN;\TIONAL LTD

2012 Isuzu FSS550P
4x4 Flat Deck -

0B0O1588

Price: $64,950 (Reduced)
+ GST

Year: 2012

Make: ISUZU

Model: FSS550P

Type: Flat Deck

Additional Information:

Flat Deck, Alloy Frame, Ply Decking,
Plastic Guards, Alloy ToolBox, Upright

Exhaust, 3.5 Ton Tow Bar, Visor,
Stonegusrd, Light Bar.

Stock #:

Registration #:
Registration Expiry:
COF Expiry:

Speedo Reading:
Hubo/ERoad Reading:

Engine Type:
Engine Horsepower:
Transmission Type:
ABS/EBS:

Road User Charges Max:

0B01588
GNK803
30/04/2024
20/08/2024
254,221 Kms
36,989 Kms
46,746 Kms
Isuzu

200 Hp

6 Speed Manual
ABS

Please Note

All figures / spec’s are estimates only, no warranty expressed
or implied on any used trucks, trailers or equipment.

Dale Greaves:
dale@startrucks.co.nz
021 968 538

www.startrucks.co.nz
Phone: 03 544 9580

Sales Consultant Contact Information

Nathan Limmer:
sales@startrucks.co.nz
021 244 4014

Tare Weight:

GVM:

GCW:

Wheelbase:

Deck Length & Type:
Axle Configuration:
Rear Axle:

Rear Suspension Type:

Tow Eye Size:

Load Anchorage
Certificate:

Tyre Size - Front:
Tyre Size - Back:

100%

100%
REAR

100%

100%

5,270 Kg
10,000 kg
15,000 Kg
3700mm

4300x 2480
4x4

Isuzu

Spring

3.5 Ton TowBar
Current

11R 22.5
11R 22.5

95%

FRONT

95%




